
2021 秋季学期本科生教学日历 

8 月 21 日（周六） 

• 本科生新生注册报到 

8 月 22 日（周日） 

• 本科生新生开学典礼 

8 月 22-24 日，9 月 10-12 日 

• 本科生新生始业教育与英语培训 

8 月 25 日-9 月 9 日 

• 本科生新生军训 

9 月 10 日（周五） 

• 本科生老生报到注册 

• 大三、大二学生课程注册 



9 月 11 日（周六） 

• 大一新生课程注册 

9 月 13 日（周一） 

• 秋冬学期课程开始 

9 月 13-24 日 

• 本科生自由调课时间 

9 月 18 日（周六） 

• 补周一课 

9 月 19-21 日 

• 中秋节放假 

9 月 26 日（周日） 

• 补周二课 



10 月 1-7 日 

• 国庆节放假 

10 月 9 日（周六） 

• 补周五课 

10 月 22-24 日 

• 秋季校运动会 

11 月 5 日（周五） 

• 退课截止日，不计入成绩单 

12 月 24 日（周五） 

• 课程结束 

12 月 25 日-2022 年 1 月 7 日 

• 复习与考试 



1 月 10 日-2 月 12 日 

• 学生寒假 

  



Fall 2021 Undergraduate Academic 

Calendar  

August 21 (Saturday) 

• Freshmen Registration 

August 22 (Sunday) 

• Freshmen Convocation 

August 22-24, September 10-12 

• Freshmen Orientation & English Immersion Course 

August 25- September 9 

• Freshmen Military Training 

September 10 (Friday) 

• Students Registration 

• Course registration for Junior & Sophomores 

September 11 (Saturday) 



• Open registration begins for Freshmen  

September 13 (Monday) 

• Instruction begins 

September 13-24 

• Adjust electives for undergraduate students 

September 18 (Saturday) 

• Working day, treat as Monday 

September 19-21 

• Mid-Autumn Festival, no class 

September 26 (Sunday) 

• Wording day, treat as Tuesday  

October 1-7 

• National day, no class 



October 9 (Saturday) 

• Working day, treat as Friday 

October 22-24 

• Autumn Sprots Meeting 

November 5 (Friday) 

• Deadline for UG students to drop class without recording “W” 

December 24 (Friday) 

• Last day of instruction 

December 25- January 7, 2022 

• Review & Final Exam 

January 10 – February 12 

• Winter break 

 

 

 


